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LSU High School Qualifier

\Carl Maddox Fieldhouse

REVISDED AS OF 1/18/23 Time Schedule

This is an approximate schedule; a rolling schedule will be used in running events

Field Events
Time
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
10:00am
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm
2:00pm

Running Events
Time
9:55am
10:00am
10:35am
11:10am
11:40am
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:35pm
1:55pm
2:15pm
2:55pm
3:50pm
4:40pm
5:40pm
6:10pm
6:45pm
6:50pm
6:55pm
7:00pm
7:05pm
7:30pm
8:05pm
8:40pm

Event

Pole Vault
Long Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Shot Put
Triple Jump
Pole Vault
Shot Put
High Jump
Triple Jump

Event

National Anthem
4x200 Meter Relay
4x200 Meter Relay
1600 Meters

1600 Meters

800 Meters

800 Meters

60 Meter Hurdles
60 Meter Hurdles
60 Meters

60 Meters

400 Meters

400 Meters

4x800 Meter Relay
4x800 Meter Relay
60 Meter Hurdles
60 Meter Hurdles
60 Meters

60 Meters

3200 Meters

3200 Meters
4x400 Meter Relay
4x400 Meter Relay

Division
Girls
Girls
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Boys
Girls
Girls
Girls

Division

Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys
Girls
Boys

Round

Final

Trials & Final
Final

Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Trials & Final
Final

Trials & Final
Final

Trials & Final

Round

Final (Sections against time)
Final (Sections against time)
Final (Sections against time)
Final (Sections against time)
Final (Sections against time)
Final (Sections against time)
Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Preliminaries

Final (Sections against time)
Final (Sections against time)
Final (Sections against time)
Final (Sections against time)
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final

Sections against time)
Sections against time)
Sections against time)
Sections against time)

Advance

8
8
8
8
8

8

Advance

o0 00 00 0O
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