

## **REVISDED AS OF 1/18/23 Time Schedule**

This is an approximate schedule; a rolling schedule will be used in running events

Fiel	ld	<b>Events</b>
	•	

Time	Event	Division	Round	Advance
10:00am	Pole Vault	Girls	Final	
10:00am	Long Jump	Girls	Trials & Final	8
10:00am	High Jump	Boys	Final	
10:00am	Long Jump	Boys	Trials & Final	8
10:00am	Shot Put	Boys	Trials & Final	8
2:00pm	Triple Jump	Boys	Trials & Final	8
2:00pm	Pole Vault	Boys	Final	
2:00pm	Shot Put	Girls	Trials & Final	8
2:00pm	High Jump	Girls	Final	
2:00pm	Triple Jump	Girls	Trials & Final	8

## Running Events

Running Events				
Time	Event	Division	Round	Advance
9:55am	National Anthem			
10:00am	4x200 Meter Relay	Girls	Final (Sections against time)	)
10:35am	4x200 Meter Relay	Boys	Final (Sections against time)	)
11:10am	1600 Meters	Girls	Final (Sections against time)	)
11:40am	1600 Meters	Boys	Final (Sections against time)	)
12:30pm	800 Meters	Girls	Final (Sections against time)	)
1:00pm	800 Meters	Boys	Final (Sections against time)	)
1:35pm	60 Meter Hurdles	Girls	Preliminaries	8
1:55pm	60 Meter Hurdles	Boys	Preliminaries	8
2:15pm	60 Meters	Girls	Preliminaries	8
2:55pm	60 Meters	Boys	Preliminaries	8
3:50pm	400 Meters	Girls	Final (Sections against time)	)
4:40pm	400 Meters	Boys	Final (Sections against time)	)
5:40pm	4x800 Meter Relay	Girls	Final (Sections against time)	
6:10pm	4x800 Meter Relay	Boys	Final (Sections against time)	)
6:45pm	60 Meter Hurdles	Girls	Final	
6:50pm	60 Meter Hurdles	Boys	Final	
6:55pm	60 Meters	Girls	Final	
7:00pm	60 Meters	Boys	Final	
7:05pm	3200 Meters	Girls	Final (Sections against time)	
7:30pm	3200 Meters	Boys	Final (Sections against time)	
8:05pm	4x400 Meter Relay	Girls	Final (Sections against time)	
8:40pm	4x400 Meter Relay	Boys	Final (Sections against time)	)